USDA WILDLIFE SERVICES

http://www.aphis.usda.gov/ws/

ILLINOIS
United States Department of Agriculture


Animal/Plant Health Inspection Service

Illinois Wildlife Services State Director

Attn:  Edwin Hartin, Acting



2869 Via Verde Drive




Springfield, IL 62703




Phone: 217-241-6700 

FAX: 217-241-6702



Email: edwin.hartin@aphis.usda.gov
INDIANA 

United States Department of Agriculture

Animal/Plant Health Inspection Service Indiana Wildlife Services State Director

Attn: Judy S. Loven

1158 Smith Hall - Purdue University


W. Lafayette, IN 47907





Phone: 765-494-6229 

FAX: 765-494-9475



Email: judy_loven@entm.purdue.edu
MICHIGAN 

United States Department of Agriculture

Animal/Plant Health Inspection Service

Michigan Wildlife Services State Director

Attn: Peter Butchko

2803 Jolly Road

Suite 160

Okemos, MI 48864

Phone: 517-336-1928 

FAX: 517-336-1934

Email: peter.h.butchko@aphis.usda.gov
MINNESOTA 

United States Department of Agriculture

Animal/Plant Health Inspection Service

Minnesota Wildlife Services State Director

Attn:  Jason Suckow

34912 U.S. Hwy 2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744

Phone: 218-327-3350 

FAX: 218-326-7039

Email:  jason.suckow@aphis.usda.gov
NORTH/SOUTH DAKOTA 

United States Department of Agriculture

Animal/Plant Health Inspection Service

North Dakota/South Dakota 

Wildlife Services State Director

Attn:  Philip Mastrangelo

2110 Miriam Drive

Bismarck, ND 58501

Phone: 701-250-4405 

FAX: 701-250-4408

Email: p.mastrangelo@aphis.usda.gov
OHIO 

United States Department of Agriculture

Animal/Plant Health Inspection Service

Ohio Wildlife Services State Director

Attn:  Andrew J. Montoney

6929 Americana Parkway

Reynoldsburg, OH 43068

Phone: 614-861-6087 

FAX: 614-861-9018
Email: andrew.j.montoney@aphis.usda.gov
WISCONSIN 

United States Department of Agriculture

Animal/Plant Health Inspection Service

Wisconsin Wildlife Services State Director 

Attn:  Jason Suckow
750 Windsor Street

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

Phone: 608-837-2727 

FAX: 608-837-6754

Email:  jason.suckow@aphis.usda.gov
Sun Prairie, WI 53590
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